
Tennis Club Events Calendar 2024

EVENT DATE WHO
Tennis & Curry Friday 26 January D Hughes/Chris B

Social Tournament Sunday 4 February Jane+Frank

Social Tournament Sunday 3 March Debbie Hughes (TBC)

LTA Tournament 10U G5 Saturday 9 March Paul Hiom

Summer Club Nights start Wednesday 27 March John Nixon

Social Tournament
Kathy McKellar Tournament

Sunday 7 April Marg Jordan

LTA Tournament U18 G4 Saturday 27 April Paul Hiom

LTA Tournament Open G5 Saturday 25 May Paul Hiom

Open Day Sunday 2 June P Hiom & team

Social Tournament Sunday 9 June

Annual Tournament 21 June –30 June Sam & Team (TBC)

Wimbledon 1 - 14 July

Social Tournament
& Wimbledon Finals

Sunday 14 July (11.30 start) Jane+Frank

Social Tournament Sunday 4 August

President’s Day Social Tournament Sunday 1 September Mary K/Edwina (TBC)

Social Tournament Sunday 6 October

Social Tournament Sunday 3 November Debbie Hughes (TBC)

Annual Dinner

Christmas Cracker Tournament Sunday 1 December Jane & Frank

Bring & Share Lunch Friday 13 December Jane Gay


